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MinarcMig Auto

BIG POWER FROM A SMALL MIG/MAG WELDING MACHINE

6 KEM PPI Designed for welders
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Product name
MinarcMig 190 Auto
MinarcMig 220 Auto
MinarcMig 190 Auto AU
MinarcMig 220 Auto AU

ACCESSORIES

Product name

GC 223G

MST 400

Earth return cable 25 mm?, 3 m
Shoulder strap

Shielding gas hose 4.5 m

Euro Adapter for MinarcMig

_ MinarcMig Auto

Product code
61008190
61008220
61008190AU
61008220AU

Product code

GC223GMM3 (3m)
GC223GMIM3 (3m)

6185294
6184004
9592163
WO001077

Euro adapter kit - W008366,

Wire liner, 0.6-0.8 mm for Euro Adapter -
SP008578,

Red wire liner, 0.9-1.0 mm for Euro Adapter -
SP008856

ORDERING INFORMATION

Sales package code

Sales package code



WWW.KEMPPI.COM

Kemppi is the design leader in the arc welding industry. We are
committed to boosting the quality and productivity of welding by
continuous development of the welding arc and by working for a
greener and more equal world. Kemppi supplies sustainable products,
digital solutions, and services for professionals from industrial welding
companies to single contractors. The usability and reliability of our
products is our guiding principle. We operate with a highly skilled
partner network covering over 70 countries to make its expertise
locally available. Headquartered in Lahti, Finland, Kemppi employs
close to 800 professionals in 16 countries and has a revenue of 195
MEUR in 2022.
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