## MinarcMig Auto

BIG POWER FROM A SMALL MIG/MAG WELDING MACHINE







## ORDERING INFORMATION

Product name	Product code	Sales package code
MinarcMig 190 Auto	61008190	
MinarcMig 220 Auto	61008220	
MinarcMig 190 Auto AU	61008190AU	
MinarcMig 220 Auto AU	61008220AU	

## **ACCESSORIES**

Product name	Product code	Sales package code
GC 223G	GC223GMM3 (3m) GC223GMIM3 (3m)	
MST 400	6185294	
Earth return cable 25 mm², 3 m	6184004	
Shoulder strap	9592163	
Shielding gas hose 4.5 m	W001077	
Euro Adapter for MinarcMig	Euro adapter kit - W008366, Wire liner, 0.6-0.8 mm for Euro Adapter - SP008578, Red wire liner, 0.9-1.0 mm for Euro Adapter - SP008856	

MinarcMig Auto 18052024

## WWW.KEMPPI.COM

Kemppi is the design leader in the arc welding industry. We are committed to boosting the quality and productivity of welding by continuous development of the welding arc and by working for a greener and more equal world. Kemppi supplies sustainable products, digital solutions, and services for professionals from industrial welding companies to single contractors. The usability and reliability of our products is our guiding principle. We operate with a highly skilled partner network covering over 70 countries to make its expertise locally available. Headquartered in Lahti, Finland, Kemppi employs close to 800 professionals in 16 countries and has a revenue of 195 MEUR in 2022.

